
NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Phil Anderson M 9 10 9 10 38 9 10 7 7 33 71 Match Winner

Dave Robuck M 9 10 7 9 35 8 10 8 10 36 71 2nd Open

David Battersby M 8 10 7 10 35 8 10 10 7 35 70 3rd Open

Brian Wakefield M 10 9 9 6 34 8 10 8 9 35 69 1st Master

Al Foust M 10 10 6 8 34 8 10 9 5 32 66 2nd Master

Kevin Burge M 8 10 7 7 32 8 10 7 9 34 66 3rd Master

Jim Snyder M 10 7 7 4 28 9 9 9 5 32 60

Will Cook M 9 8 6 9 32 6 9 6 6 27 59

Rick Garmin M 5 9 7 7 28 6 9 8 6 29 57

Judy Fisher M 5 9 7 6 27 9 8 6 4 27 54

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Joe Sclesky AAA 9 8 8 9 34 9 8 8 10 35 69 1st AAA

Kevin LaFrance AAA 8 10 5 8 31 9 8 8 9 34 65 2nd AAA

Ben Garmin AAA 8 10 6 8 32 7 8 7 7 29 61 3rd AAA

Hunter Santiso AAA 8 9 6 7 30 7 7 7 9 30 60

Mason Bartley AAA 7 10 5 5 27 7 8 8 8 31 58

John Roussel AAA 5 9 6 8 28 5 9 8 4 26 54

Ed Fisher AAA 4 9 5 5 23 7 9 7 6 29 52

Scott Weidler AAA 4 6 4 5 19 8 8 7 7 30 49

Dustin Ronk AAA 8 10 3 2 23 7 8 6 3 24 47

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Dave Severance AA 7 10 4 7 28 8 9 9 7 33 61 1st AA

Jack Shaw AA 6 7 6 8 27 7 10 5 7 29 56 2nd AA

Colt Ronk AA 4 8 4 8 24 7 7 6 10 30 54 3rd AA

Tom Danias AA 7 9 5 8 29 3 9 6 6 24 53

Richard Kirby AA 5 10 1 5 21 2 10 7 5 24 45

Kerry Bartley AA 9 4 8 0 21 5 7 4 4 20 41

Jerry Johnson AA 5 7 7 3 22 1 8 4 5 18 40

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Kohlson Uhl A 7 10 7 10 34 8 9 6 5 28 62 1st A

Anthony Santiso A 4 8 5 8 25 6 10 6 7 29 54 2nd A

Lisa Turney A 2 9 5 7 23 9 10 5 6 30 53 3rd A

John Hauser A 4 9 6 3 22 7 8 9 5 29 51

  SMALLBORE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           Sept 6, 2025

MATCH  1 MATCH  2



Cindy Sweeley A 6 7 4 4 21 7 7 6 5 25 46

Dave Sclesky A 7 7 4 7 25 7 8 2 4 21 46

Francis Santiso A 3 6 4 7 20 7 7 7 4 25 45

George Cash A 5 8 3 6 22 6 5 3 6 20 42

Lytle Sweeley A 6 8 4 4 22 4 8 3 5 20 42

Bob Ronk A 8 4 2 6 20 3 5 4 6 18 38

Kenny Mendat A 3 7 2 3 15 5 5 1 4 15 30

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Domenick Lamanna B 4 6 7 6 23 6 7 4 5 22 45 1st B

Kason Uhl B 2 5 4 4 15 4 2 5 9 20 35

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Brian Wakefield M 9 10 9 10 38 9 9 10 7 35 73 Match Winner

Will Cook M 9 10 8 9 36 8 10 10 8 36 72 2nd Open 

Kevin Burge M 9 10 9 4 32 10 9 10 10 39 71 3rd Open

Phil Anderson M 10 10 7 9 36 9 9 6 9 33 69 1st Master

Al Foust M 7 9 4 9 29 8 10 8 7 33 62 2nd Master

Judy Fisher M 9 8 6 9 32 7 9 5 7 28 60 3rd Master

Jim Snyder M 7 9 7 4 27 9 9 6 5 29 56

David Battersby M 6 8 6 7 27 8 8 6 4 26 53

Rick Garmin M 6 9 6 8 29 3 9 4 6 22 51

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Dustin Ronk AAA 10 10 8 2 30 10 10 9 7 36 66 1st AAA

Ben Garmin AAA 9 10 8 9 36 8 10 5 6 29 65 2nd AAA

Kevin LaFrance AAA 10 9 7 7 33 6 10 6 9 31 64 3rd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 9 10 8 6 33 9 9 5 7 30 63

John Roussel AAA 8 9 7 6 30 9 7 6 8 30 60

Hunter Santiso AAA 5 9 7 7 28 7 10 6 8 31 59

Ed Fisher AAA 9 7 6 6 28 7 9 7 6 29 57

Scott Weidler AAA 5 9 6 9 29 7 9 5 7 28 57

Mason Bartley AAA 9 6 8 7 30 6 8 7 4 25 55

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Joe Sclesky AA 5 9 7 9 30 8 6 8 7 29 59 1st AA

Richard Kirby AA 9 9 6 5 29 5 9 7 8 29 58 2nd AA

Kerry Bartley AA 2 10 6 8 26 8 8 4 7 27 53 3rd AA

MATCH  1 MATCH  2

  PISTOL CARTRIDGE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club          Sept 6, 2025



Dave Sclesky AA 7 5 8 3 23 8 7 3 8 26 49

Jerry Johnson AA 0 7 6 5 18 7 8 8 7 30 48

Jack Shaw AA 6 6 5 5 22 4 9 5 7 25 47

Tom Danias AA 5 5 5 6 21 8 7 7 4 26 47

Dave Severance AA 6 9 2 4 21 6 6 5 8 25 46

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Kohlson Uhl A 7 10 5 7 29 4 6 8 7 25 54 1st A

Anthony Santiso A 4 9 6 6 25 9 7 6 4 26 51 2nd A

Cindy Sweeley A 7 9 5 5 26 7 7 6 5 25 51 3rd A

Lisa Turney A 7 8 5 7 27 7 7 3 7 24 51

John Hauser A 7 5 4 5 21 6 8 5 6 25 46

Lytle Sweeley A 7 7 4 2 20 6 7 5 6 24 44

Colt Ronk A 8 7 4 2 21 5 6 8 3 22 43

Kason Uhl A 4 8 3 7 22 5 4 3 4 16 38

George Cash A 4 7 2 3 16 5 7 4 4 20 36

Kenny Mendat A 3 4 2 2 11 3 2 1 5 11 22

Bob Ronk A 5 2 1 2 10 1 5 3 2 11 21

NAME Class C P T R S Total C P T R S Total AGG Place

Francis Santiso B 6 5 3 4 18 4 7 4 5 20 38 1st B

Domenick Lamanna B 7 9 4 2 22 6 5 2 3 16 38


